
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:13.579 1:13.457 3
2 18 Nicholas CLAIR / tcn-racing.com BART 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:16.635 3.056 1:13.773 3
3 131 John QUINN / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:20.966 7.387 1:14.522 4
4 69 Sean COTTERILL 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:25.651 12.072 1:15.530 4
5 501 Dave SMITH 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:25.680 12.101 1:15.088 4
6 48a Ned FAULKHEAD 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:26.256 12.677 1:14.386 5
7 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 

300
5 6:29.794 16.215 1:15.938 3

8 48 Brian LEWIS 300SS KTM RC390 375 5 6:31.623 18.044 1:15.791 3
9 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 6:40.881 27.302 1:17.918 3

10 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:03.697 50.118 1:23.168 4
11 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 7:15.640 1:02.061 1:25.823 2
12 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 5 7:16.154 1:02.575 1:23.393 5
13 434 Simon BAGLEY / Aqua Power Marine 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 7:36.198 1:22.619 1:28.035 5
14 86 Jon LAROSA 300SS KTM RC390 373 4 6:23.903 1 Lap 1:33.470 2
15 81 Jeremy CZMOK 300SS KTM 300 4 6:42.672 1 Lap 1:37.119 4

Fastest Lap was 1:13.457 by Cooper CORBETT

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.457  3 of  5
  2 18 Nicholas CLAIR / tcn-racing.com BART 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.773  3 of  5 .316 .316
  3 48a Ned FAULKHEAD 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:14.386  5 of  5 .613 .929
  4 131 John QUINN / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:14.522  4 of  5 .136 1.065
  5 501 Dave SMITH 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.088  4 of  5 .566 1.631
  6 69 Sean COTTERILL 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.530  4 of  5 .442 2.073
  7 48 Brian LEWIS 300SS KTM RC390 375 1:15.791  3 of  5 .261 2.334
  8 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 300 1:15.938  3 of  5 .147 2.481
  9 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:17.918  3 of  5 1.980 4.461
 10 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:23.168  4 of  5 5.250 9.711
 11 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 1:23.393  5 of  5 .225 9.936
 12 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:25.823  2 of  5 2.430 12.366
 13 434 Simon BAGLEY / Aqua Power Marine 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:28.035  5 of  5 2.212 14.578
 14 86 Jon LAROSA 300SS KTM RC390 373 1:33.470  2 of  4 5.435 20.013
 15 81 Jeremy CZMOK 300SS KTM 300 1:37.119  4 of  4 3.649 23.662

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:20.034 1:14.868 1:13.773 1:13.776 1:14.184
24 Cooper CORBETT 1:18.919 1:13.652 1:13.457 1:13.962 1:13.589
48 Brian LEWIS 1:24.474 1:17.335 1:15.791 1:16.130 1:17.893
48a Ned FAULKHEAD 1:24.082 1:17.159 1:15.360 1:15.269 1:14.386
56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:23.646 1:17.036 1:15.938 1:16.333 1:16.841
68 Simon GRACE 1:31.586 1:25.823 1:25.879 1:25.916 1:26.436
69 Sean COTTERILL 1:22.586 1:15.968 1:15.987 1:15.530 1:15.580
80 James O'HAGAN 1:35.407 1:26.574 1:25.265 1:25.515 1:23.393
81 Jeremy CZMOK 1:45.517 1:41.844 1:38.192 1:37.119
86 Jon LAROSA 1:41.978 1:33.470 1:33.515 1:34.940

131 John QUINN 1:21.467 1:15.361 1:14.682 1:14.522 1:14.934
133 Grace POUTCH 1:29.072 1:23.898 1:23.376 1:23.168 1:24.183
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:27.699 1:18.548 1:17.918 1:18.225 1:18.491
434 Simon BAGLEY 1:37.535 1:30.449 1:30.285 1:29.894 1:28.035
501 Dave SMITH 1:22.487 1:15.787 1:16.213 1:15.088 1:16.105

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:18.919 1
2 1 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.652 2
3 1 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.457 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
131 1:14.682 5.482 48 1:17.893 18.044

Lap 1 501 1:16.213 8.459 177 1:18.491 27.302
24 1:18.919 69 1:15.987 8.513 81 1:37.119 1 lap
18 1:20.034 1.115 48a 1:15.360 10.573 133 1:24.183 50.118

131 1:21.467 2.548 56 1:15.938 10.592 68 1:26.436 1:02.061
501 1:22.487 3.568 48 1:15.791 11.572 80 1:23.393 1:02.575

69 1:22.586 3.667 177 1:17.918 18.137 434 1:28.035 1:22.619
56 1:23.646 4.727 133 1:23.376 30.318

48a 1:24.082 5.163 68 1:25.879 37.260
48 1:24.474 5.555 80 1:25.265 41.218

177 1:27.699 8.780 434 1:30.285 52.241
133 1:29.072 10.153 86 1:33.515 1:02.935

68 1:31.586 12.667
80 1:35.407 16.488 Lap 4

434 1:37.535 18.616 24 1:13.962
86 1:41.978 23.059 18 1:13.776 2.461
81 1:45.517 26.598 81 1:38.192 1 lap

131 1:14.522 6.042
Lap 2 501 1:15.088 9.585

24 1:13.652 69 1:15.530 10.081
18 1:14.868 2.331 48a 1:15.269 11.880

131 1:15.361 4.257 56 1:16.333 12.963
501 1:15.787 5.703 48 1:16.130 13.740

69 1:15.968 5.983 177 1:18.225 22.400
56 1:17.036 8.111 133 1:23.168 39.524

48a 1:17.159 8.670 68 1:25.916 49.214
48 1:17.335 9.238 80 1:25.515 52.771

177 1:18.548 13.676 434 1:29.894 1:08.173
133 1:23.898 20.399

68 1:25.823 24.838 Lap 5
80 1:26.574 29.410 24 1:13.589

434 1:30.449 35.413 18 1:14.184 3.056
86 1:33.470 42.877 131 1:14.934 7.387
81 1:41.844 54.790 86 1:34.940 1 lap

69 1:15.580 12.072
Lap 3 501 1:16.105 12.101

24 1:13.457 48a 1:14.386 12.677
18 1:13.773 2.647 56 1:16.841 16.215

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT
RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:21:27
Event: R04 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 8:59

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 501 24 24 24 24 24

69 18 18 18 18 18
131 131 131 131 131 131
24 501 501 501 501 69
56 69 69 69 69 501
18 56 56 48a 48a 48a
48 48a 48a 56 56 56

177 48 48 48 48 48
133 177 177 177 177 177
68 133 133 133 133 133

434 68 68 68 68 68
86 80 80 80 80 80
80 434 434 434 434 434
51 86 86 86 86
81 81 81 81 81

48a

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


